MIG Welding Torch With Integrated Extraction
EXTEVOMT3504 - 350A Air-cooled
EXTEVOMT5004 - 500A Water-cooled
SifGun Evolution Extraction Torch Approved
Peters House
The Orbital Centre
Icknield Way
Letchworth Garden City
Hertfordshire
SG6 1ET
Tel. +44 (0) 345 130 7757
EXTEVOMT2504 - 250A Air-cooled
EXTEVOMT1504 - 150A Air-cooled
Professional fume extraction torch
for industry
AIR
The SifGun Evolution fume extraction torch is an innovative MIG welding torch with integrated

EXTEVO900400
EXTEVO7003C
EXTEVO8003C
EXTEVO9003C
EXTEVO1203550
EXTEVO1204060
SifGun Evolution Air-Cooled 250A 4m torch EXTEVOMT2504
®
Peters House, The Orbital Centre, Icknield Way, Letchworth Garden City, Hertfordshire, SG6 1ET
Tel. +44 (0) 345 130 7757  | Email. sales@weldability-sif.com
For full details of our range of fume extraction equipment visit www.extractability.co.uk
Extraction Units
Description Part Number
Industrial  high -vacuum system
Package 1 - Twin motor head with 15ltr body EXTSVAC110T15
EXTSVAC110C15
SifGun Evolution Air-Cooled 350A 4m torch
SifGun Evolution Water-Cooled 500A 4m torch
SifGun Evolution Auto/Robotic Water-Cooled 380A 2m torch